

Examrace

Major Program and Policies With Reference To India – Part 14

Glide to success with Doorsteptutor material for ISS : [fully solved questions with step-by-step explanation](#)- practice your way to success.

Q. Universal Health Coverage Index', to measure the progress made in health sector in select countries of the world has been developed by which of the following?

- (a) World Bank
- (b) World Health Organization
- (c) The United Nation Children's Fund (UNICEF)
- (d) Food and Agriculture Organization (FAO)

Answer: A

Q. Consider the following statements regarding Sensed Aarush Gram Yojana (SAGY)

1. There has not been any separate allocation of funds for this scheme
2. Both nominated members and MPs reprinting urban constituencies can choose a village from any district of the country
3. Implementation and monitoring of the scheme will be done by the Gram Panchayats

Which of the statements given above is/are correct?

- (a) 1 only
- (b) 1 and 2 only
- (c) 2 and 3 only
- (d) 1, 2 and 3

Answer: A

Q. Which of the following schemes are included under Jan Suraksha Yojana?

1. Suraksha Bema Yojana
2. Jevon Jyoti Bima Yojana
3. Atal Pension Yojana
4. National Pension Scheme
5. Employee Provident Fund

Select the correct answer using the code given below

(a) 1, 2 and 3 only

(b) 1, 2, and 4 only

(c) 4 and 5 only

(d) 1, 2, 3, and 5

Answer: A

Developed by: [Mindsprite Solutions](#)